GIRONE

Federazione ltaliana Pallacanestro
Comitato Provinciale di Varese

Commissione Minibasket
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8132

CESTISTICA BUSTESE
ORATORIO SAN FILIPPO
FERNESE

CASSANO MAGNAGO
BASKET VIVA TRADATE
FERNESE

CARPER CARONNO
ROBUR SARONNO
ORATORIO SAN FILIPPO
FERNESE

CASSANO MAGNAGO
BASKET VIVA TRADATE
SANGIORGESE BASKET
CASSANO MAGNAGO
CESTISTICA BUSTESE
ROBUR SARONNO
FERNESE

CASSANO MAGNAGO
BASKET VIVA TRADATE
SANGIORGESE BASKET
CARPER CARONNO
CESTISTICA BUSTESE
CASSANO MAGNAGO
VENEGONO

LONATE POZZOLO
CARDANO
SPORTLANDIA TRADATE
MOTRIX CAVARIA
NELSON SOMMA
VENEGONO
SPORTLANDIA TRADATE
LONATE POZZOLO
CARDANO

LONATE CEPPINO
SPORTLANDIA TRADATE
NELSON SOMMA
VENEGONO

AYERS ROCK GALLARATE
SPORTLANDIA TRADATE
CARDANO

LONATE CEPPINO
MOTRIX CAVARIA
SPORTLANDIA TRADATE
NELSON SOMMA
AYERS ROCK GALLARATE
LONATE POZZOLO
AYERS ROCK GALLARATE
ROBUR ET FIDES GIALLA
COMERIO 2000

GASCH

DAVERIO

MALNATE

ALBIZZATE

AYERS ROCK GALLARATE
ROBUR ET FIDES GIALLA
GASCH

DAVERIO

MALNATE

ALBIZZATE

AYERS ROCK GALLARATE
CANTELLO

COMERIO 2000
DAVERIO

MALNATE

Trofeo Aquilotti 2017-2018.xls

CARPER CARONNO
SANGIORGESE BASKET
BASKET VIVA TRADATE
ROBUR SARONNO
CASSANO MAGNAGO
SANGIORGESE BASKET
ORATORIO SAN FILIPPO
CESTISTICA BUSTESE
CESTISTICA BUSTESE
CARPER CARONNO
SANGIORGESE BASKET
ROBUR SARONNO
BASKET VIVA TRADATE
CARPER CARONNO
FERNESE

ORATORIO SAN FILIPPO
ORATORIO SAN FILIPPO
CESTISTICA BUSTESE
CARPER CARONNO
ROBUR SARONNO
SANGIORGESE BASKET
BASKET VIVA TRADATE
ORATORIO SAN FILIPPO
AYERS ROCK GALLARATE
NELSON SOMMA
MOTRIX CAVARIA
LONATE CEPPINO
LONATE CEPPINO
CARDANO

LONATE POZZOLO
AYERS ROCK GALLARATE
AYERS ROCK GALLARATE
VENEGONO

NELSON SOMMA
MOTRIX CAVARIA
MOTRIX CAVARIA
LONATE CEPPINO
CARDANO

LONATE POZZOLO
LONATE POZZOLO
AYERS ROCK GALLARATE
VENEGONO

NELSON SOMMA
VENEGONO

MOTRIX CAVARIA
LONATE CEPPINO
ALBIZZATE

MALNATE

DAVERIO

CANTELLO

GASCH

COMERIO 2000

ROBUR ET FIDES GIALLA
CANTELLO

AYERS ROCK GALLARATE
MALNATE

CANTELLO

DAVERIO

GASCH

COMERIO 2000

ROBUR ET FIDES GIALLA
ROBUR ET FIDES GIALLA
ALBIZZATE

CANTELLO

28/10/2017
28/10/2017
29/10/2017
29/10/2017
11/11/2017
12/11/2017
11/11/2017
12/11/2017
22/11/2017
25/11/2017
26/11/2017
26/11/2017
14/01/2018
03/12/2017
03/12/2017
03/12/2017
15/12/2017
17/12/2017
17/12/2017
17/12/2017
20/01/2018
21/01/2018
21/01/2018
05/11/2017
29/10/2017
28/10/2017
10/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
25/11/2017
25/11/2017
25/11/2018
25/11/2017
15/12/2017
17/12/2017
02/12/2017
02/12/2017
13/01/2018
16/12/2017
19/12/2017
17/12/2017
21/01/2018
20/01/2018
20/01/2018
29/10/2017
28/10/2017
29/10/2017
28/10/2017
10/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
11/11/2017
25/11/2017
25/11/2017
18/11/2017
02/12/2017
03/12/2017
03/12/2017
02/12/2017
16/12/2017
16/12/2017
12/12/2017

25/11/2017
04/11/2017
22/12/2017
04/11/2017
18/11/2017
22/12/2017
18/11/2017
18/11/2017
25/11/2017
22/12/2017
08/12/2017
08/12/2017
16/01/2018
08/12/2017
08/12/2017
08/12/2017
22/12/2017
22/12/2017
22/12/2017
22/12/2017
27/01/2018
27/01/2018
27/01/2018
18/11/2017
18/11/2017
04/11/2017
18/11/2017
18/11/2017
18/11/2017
18/11/2017
25/11/2017
22/12/2017
08/12/2017
27/01/2018
08/12/2017
22/12/2017
22/12/2017
08/12/2017
08/12/2017
16/01/2018
22/12/2017
22/12/2017
22/12/2017
27/01/2018
27/01/2018
03/02/2018
04/11/2017
04/11/2017
04/11/2017
08/12/2017
25/11/2017
18/11/2017
25/11/2017
18/11/2017
25/11/2017
08/12/2017
25/11/2017
08/12/2017
08/12/2017
08/12/2017
08/12/2017
22/12/2017
22/12/2017
22/12/2017
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10
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10
17
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18
14
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12

16
16
10

11
14
10

Calendario | fase
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ALBIZZATE

AYERS ROCK GALLARATE
ROBUR ET FIDES GIALLA
ROBUR ET FIDES GIALLA
ROBUR ET FIDES BLU
PONTE TRESA

ROBUR ET FIDES BIANCA
VALCERESIO ARCISATE
GAVIRATE

LUINO - PVL

PONTE TRESA

ROBUR ET FIDES BIANCA
PALL.VARESE

GAVIRATE

LUINO - PVL

ROBUR ET FIDES BLU
ROBUR ET FIDES BIANCA
PALL.VARESE

LUINO - PVL

LUINO - PVL

ROBUR ET FIDES BLU
PONTE TRESA
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MALNATE

DAVERIO

GASCH

DAVERIO

LUINO - PVL
GAVIRATE
VALCERESIO ARCISATE
PALL.VARESE

ROBUR ET FIDES BIANCA
PONTE TRESA

ROBUR ET FIDES BLU
LUINO - PVL
GAVIRATE
VALCERESIO ARCISATE
PALL.VARESE

ROBUR ET FIDES BIANCA
PONTE TRESA

ROBUR ET FIDES BLU
VALCERESIO ARCISATE
GAVIRATE
VALCERESIO ARCISATE
PALL.VARESE

21/01/2018
21/01/2018
20/01/2018
28/01/2018
22/10/2017
28/10/2017
28/10/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
25/11/2017
25/11/2017
26/11/2017
03/12/2017
03/12/2017
01/12/2017
16/12/2017
14/12/2017
10/12/2017
21/01/2018
20/01/2018
20/01/2018

27/01/2018
27/01/2018
27/01/2018
03/02/2018
04/11/2017
04/11/2017
04/11/2017
18/11/2017
18/11/2017
18/11/2017
08/12/2017
25/11/2017
08/12/2017
22/12/2017
08/12/2017
22/12/2017
22/12/2017
22/12/2017
22/12/2017
03/02/2018
27/01/2018
27/01/2018
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